WWW.ISKRA‐MIS.SI  Page 1
Multifunction Transducer
UMT540 / MT540
 Voltage and current auto range measurements up
to 600V , 12.5A
 Wide measurement frequency range 16 – 400 Hz
 Power accuracy class 0.2 (IEC-688),
0.1 on communication

1 Active / reactive;  cl.1 / cl.2
2 Active / reactive;  cl.0.5S / cl.2
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING:
UMT540 transducer with a universal-HI supply is connected
to a secondary phase voltage up to 500 VL-N and 5 A
secondary current. RS 232/RS 485 communication, one tariff
input, one alarm output one analogue output and additional
communication are applied. High accuracy energy
measurement (0.5S) is required.
Ordering code:
UMT540 − 1 1 1 4 1 2 5 2
Dictionary:
RMS Root Mean Square
PA Power angle (between current and voltage)
PF Power factor
THD Total harmonic distortion
Ethernet IEEE 802.3 data layer protocol
MODBUS / DNP3 Industrial protocol for data transmission
MiQen ISKRA setting and acquisition Software
AC Alternating quantity
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true